PAYSLIP

MrsIREEN KAUMBA | Cal Date: 2025-04-01 00:00:00 to 2025-04-30 23:59:59
EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
007520 296707/74/1 100193883 1003709140 13040751110127
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
29.5 1996-08-06
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: CATALOGUING AND CLASSIFICATION OCCUPATION : ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN
22,709.00 / PTS05
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount  Balance | Description Amount
001P Basic Pay 22,709.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 6,916.33 0.00 | Basic Income 90,836.00
004P Stand-By Allowance UNZAPROSU 2,400.00 | 130 UNZA Professional Adm NT 408.76 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 9,341.80
900 NHIMA Employee 227.09 0.00
NAPSA Employee 1,255.45 0.00

Total Earnings: 25,109.00

Tota Deductions: 8,807.63

|Net Pay: 16,301.37

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
25,109.00
6,916.33
227.09
1,255.45

YTD
95,636.00
25,889.32
681.27
3,873.44




